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IHEXSEFRP. B2, IEEE 802.3az T56E. 100/1000 SFP ERE Ik,

1 NEIHRED 6 it R LRI T
12/24/48 VDC , TURW RN
9.6 & 60 VDC

B2

0.14 A@ 24 VDC
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29 x 135 x 105 mm ( 1.14 x 5.31 x 4.13 Z<t )
290 g (0.64 Ib)

SRR , BEARE (HEEMN)

EDS-G205-1GTXSFP : -10 £ 60°C ( 14 = 140°F )
EDS-G205-1GTXSFP-T : -40 £ 75°C ( -40 & 167°F )

-40 £ 85°C ( -40 = 185°F )

5ZF 95% ( 3Ei%%R)

IEC 60068-2-32

EN 55032/24

CISPR 32 , FCC Part 15B Class A

IEC 61000-4-2 ESD : &fit : 6KV ; 5 : 8kV
IEC 61000-4-3 RS : 80 MHz Z 1 GHz : 20 V/m
IEC 61000-4-4 EFT : B3J& : 2kV ; 155 : 2kV
IEC 61000-4-5 Surge : B3j& : 2kV ; {55 : 2kV
IEC 61000-4-6 CS : 10V

IEC 61000-4-8 PFMF

ABS. DNV-GL. LR. NK

EN 50121-4

EN 60950-1. UL 508, EN 60950-1 (LVD)

IEC 60068-2-27

IEC 60068-2-6

2,823,446 /\Bf

Telcordia (Bellcore) , GB
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www.moxa.com.cn




*i&

RIEEAR 54
1#E }E2(% www.moxa.com.cn/warranty
aEEy
W& 1 x EDS-G205 £ 5352,
REEH 1x 8BRlE , BT SFP &g
X 1 x PRRL ISR
1x RMEE
AR ES5AGEBEER , FRIMWE SFP 1EIR,
R~
B mm (&)
18 (0.71) 30(1.18
[ooocood f ] ﬁ S
5 A = =
° g e = g
N —
1] = = 18 (0.71) .
< < & =
= s . =
ol 12 |8 - 2 12 |3
||| 8 |2 ) i oz |F
2 T i
O[D b 25 (0.98)
o) ﬁ{;\ o f_
® 'O% ; '%,;:i—§ S [
~ [ |[—
L] 7 2025 Br=3 =
105 (4.13) 29.2 (1.15) 18 (D.71) ar S
113.8 (4.48) ' 14.7 (0.58) S| [18(0.71
= 30(1.18)
MRE FHE EUE SN/ FIRLZEEH

Ad ==
1]-)']@ 1E l%\
s Combo IwH
RE U L?J(TSB%S;_T(X) Yl 10/100/1000BaseT(X) 5 100/ TIERE
> 1000BaseSFP
EDS-G205-1GTXSFP 4 1 -10 & 60°C
EDS-G205-1GTXSFP-T 4 1 -40 E 75°C

EofF ( RNEN )

SFP 1&3R

SFP-1FELLC-T SFP #&3R , # 1 1> 100Base ( $1% , AF LC#k ) , FHMIEEN 80 km , TIEREN -40 = 85°C

SFP-1FEMLC-T SFP &R |, 5 14> 100Base ( %1% , AE LC#k ) |, FHEEN 4km , TIEREN -40 = 85°C

SFP-1FESLC-T SFP &R , ¥ 1> 100Base ( 4% , AF LC#k ) |, FHEEN 40 km , TIEREN -40 £ 85°C

SFP-1G10ALC WDM £ (BiDi) SFP #&3¢ , # 1 4 1000BaseSFP i ( # LC %k ) |, f£4EEH 10 km ; TX 1310 nm ,
RX 1550 nm , T{E:REH 0 & 60°C

SFP-1G10ALC-T WDM £! (BiDi) SFP 4% , # 1 4 1000BaseSFP i ( # LC %k ) |, f£4BEE A 10 km ; TX 1310 nm ,

RX 1550 nm , T{ESRE A -40 = 85°C
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SFP-1G10BLC

SFP-1G10BLC-T

SFP-1G20ALC

SFP-1G20ALC-T

SFP-1G20BLC

SFP-1G20BLC-T

SFP-1G40ALC

SFP-1G40ALC-T

SFP-1G40BLC

SFP-1G40BLC-T

SFP-1GEZXLC

SFP-1GEZXLC-120

SFP-1GLHLC
SFP-1GLHLC-T
SFP-1GLHXLC
SFP-1GLHXLC-T
SFP-1GLSXLC
SFP-1GLSXLC-T
SFP-1GLXLC
SFP-1GLXLC-T
SFP-1GSXLC
SFP-1GSXLC-T
SFP-1GZXLC
SFP-1GZXLC-T

IR
DR-120-24
DR-4524
DR-75-24

MDR-40-24
MDR-60-24

EEAEMN
WK-30
WK-46

NBRAREEN

RK-4U

WDM #! (BiDi) SFP &3 , & 1 > 1000BaseSFP ix0 ( /& LC ##3k ) , f5%#ifEE I 10 km ; TX 1550 nm
RX 1310 nm , T{ERBE7 0 & 60°C

WDM #! (BiDi) SFP &3 , # 1 4> 1000BaseSFP %0 ( /& LC #%3k ) , f5%#ifEE 9 10 km ; TX 1550 nm
RX 1310 nm , T{EREH -40 & 85°C

WDM E! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , # 1 > 1000BaseSFP it ( #F LC #&k ) , fZ4EEE A 20 km ; TX 1310 nm
RX 1550 nm , T{EBEHN 0 E 60°C

WDM #! (BiDi) SFP #&R | #F 1 4 1000BaseSFP [ ( # LC 1%k ) , f£4EEE 20 km ; TX 1310 nm ,
RX 1550 nm , T{ERBEH -40 & 85°C

WDM #! (BiDi) SFP &R , & 1 > 1000BaseSFP ix[0 ( 7 LC $#3k ) , f£%#ifEE 9 20 km ; TX 1550 nm
RX 1310 nm , T{EBEH 0 E 60°C

WDM &! (BiDi) SFP #£3R , & 1 > 1000BaseSFP it ( # LC &k ) , fZ4mEEE /9 20 km ; TX 1550 nm ,
RX 1310 nm , T{EiBEHN -40 E 85°C

WDM E! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , # 1 > 1000BaseSFP im0 ( #F LC &k ) , f&4EEE A 40 km ; TX 1310 nm
RX 1550 nm , T{E:2EH 0 E 60°C

WDM &! (BiDi) SFP #1k | # 1 4 1000BaseSFP [ ( #5 LC #k ) , f£34EEE 79 40 km ; TX 1310 nm
RX 1550 nm , TEREER -40 = 85°C

WDM Z! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , & 1 > 1000BaseSFP it ( 5 LC #%k ) , fZ4mEEE /9 40 km ; TX 1550 nm ,
RX 1310 nm , TEEE ) 0 & 60°C

WDM E! (BiDi) SFP #£3R , #5 1 > 1000BaseSFP i1 ( 7 LC #%k ) , fZ3EEE /9 40 km ; TX 1550 nm ,
RX 1310 nm , T{EEEHN -40 = 85°C

SFP #1 , 75 1 49> 1000BaseEZX it ( BF LC#&k ) , FHIEREN 110km , TEREHN 0 £ 60°C
SFP &R |, 7 1 > 1000BaseEZX i[O ( AF LC #k ) |, FHRIEEBN 120 km , TEEEH 0 £ 60°C
SFP &R , & 1 > 1000BaseLH i ( BB LC L) |, FHEHE N 30km , TIEREN 0 = 60°C
SFP 151 , % 1 4> 1000BaseLH i[O ( A% LC#Ek ) , f£5ER 9 30 km , TEREN -40 = 85°C
SFP &R , # 1 > 1000BaseLHX ixA ( HF LC #&k ) , FHEEN 40 km , TEREHN 0 £ 60°C
SFP #511 , 7 1 4> 1000BaseLHX i ( AF LC #3k ) , (FHEE 7 40 km , TIERERN -40 E 85°C
SFP &R | 75 1 4> 1000BaseLSX i1 ( BH LC #&k ) , (FHMEEE 500 m , TERER 0 £ 60°C
SFP #&3% , # 1 4 1000BaseLSX i ( BF LC##k ) , £4EEE A 500 m , TIEBEN -40 ZE 85°C
SFP &R | 7 1 4> 1000BaselLX iz ( AF LC k) |, ZHEE A 10km , TIERERN 0 E 60°C
SFP ##3R , 7 1 1> 1000BaselX it ( BB LC k) , FHESRN 10km , TEREN -40 E 85°C
SFP #&3R , %5 1 4 1000BaseSX M ( B% LC #k ) |, 24BN 300/550 m , TERER 0 = 60°C
SFP #83R , # 1 1> 1000BaseSX i ( BH LC#&k ) , fFHilEE ) 300/550 m , TIEREH -40 = 85°C
SFP 1R , 7 1 4> 1000BasezX it ( B LC#k ) |, ZiERN 80 km , TIERE A 0 E 60°C
SFP #&3R , # 1 1> 1000BaseZX i ( AF LC #k ) , FHMEEN 80 km , TIEREN -40 £ 85°C

120W/2.5A ST 24 VDC HiF |, #5518 88 & 132 VAC 5 176 = 264 VAC 3Z#ati& N , 5% 248 = 370
VDC N , TEEBE -10 E 60°C

45W/2A 83138 24 VDC B3R |, @M 85 E 264 VAC 5 120 E 370 VDC I\ , T{FEE -10 E 50°C
75W/3.2A S35 24 VDC iR , #5i8HA 85 ZF 264 VAC 5 120 & 370 VDC N\ , TIERE -10 = 60°C
40W/1.7A S5 24 VDC BJR , 74 85 & 264 VAC ¢ 120 Z 370 VDC i\ , T{ERE -20 E 70°C
60W/2.5A §313 24 VDC IR , #5745 85 & 264 VAC 5 120 E 370 VDC I\ , T{ERE -20 Z 70°C

BEEEREM , 2 MR, 4 MEE] , 40x30x 1 mm
BEXEN, 21k, 8 MEET , 46.5x66.8x 1 mm
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